South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:58:22 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0944 (Rat #0633, Act #0510 of 1980) General Bill, By Setzler, W.E. Knotts, G.E. McMillan and T. Turnipseed
A Bill to amend Section 7-7-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to voting precincts in Aiken
County, so as to redefine the boundaries of certain voting precincts.

03/11/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/27/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-9
Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-72

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3442
Read second time HJ-3519

Debate adjourned HJ-3623

Reconsidered HJ-3677

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3677

Ratified R 633 SJ-386

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80

Act No. 510

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



