

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0944 (Rat #0633, Act #0510 of 1980) General Bill, By Setzler, W.E. Knotts, G.E. McMillan and T. Turnipseed

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to voting precincts in Aiken County, so as to redefine the boundaries of certain voting precincts.

03/11/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-9
05/28/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
05/29/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-72
06/03/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3442
06/04/80	House	Read second time HJ-3519
06/05/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3623
06/05/80	House	Reconsidered HJ-3677
06/05/80	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3677
06/05/80	Senate	Ratified R 633 SJ-386
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 510
06/27/80		Copies available